The WIZ-800 module is an eight-port Ethernet switch module designed for the Media
Wizard modular chassis. It provides the Media-Wizard with dual speed switching
capabilities usually required for small workgroups and LPP (LAN-Per-Port) distribution.
The WIZ-800 module includes eight 10/100Mbps auto-negotiation RJ-45 por ts
supporting UTP/STP cabling. The module supports MDI-II/MDI-X auto crossover on
all ports, providing plug and play operation and eliminating common cable problems.
The WIZ-800 delivers powerful features usually found in high-end switches: full wire
speed forwarding and filtering rates on all ports; 1k MAC addresses using automatic

IEEE 802.3u - Auto-negotiation
IEEE 802.3x - Flow Control
Ordering Information
WIZ-800 Eight ports switch, 10/100 BaseT/TX auto-negotiation. inc. status management. (1.2 PU)
WIZ-800/VLAN Special firmware configuration for the WIZ-800 switch, factory installed firmware per customer request VLAN and QOS
Typ i ca l  Con f i g u r a t i o n
WIZ-2016 shown with
1 x WIZ-NMS
1 x WIZ-206
1 x WIZ-205
2 x WIZ-800
12x WIZ-100
WIZ-2004 shown with
3 x WIZ-800
1 x WIZ-208
Network Device
F/O (Dual Fibers)
WIZ-2001
W/WIZ-800